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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MEHRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSIF

GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD

SAJJAD SAEED

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR

LALOO

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

95000325

95000020

95000003

95000040

95000870

95000041

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G.KHAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB  IRRIGATION

6 Case #  24B2018

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

AHMAD BAKHSH

AKHTAR KAREEM

INAYAT ULLAH

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD QADEER

ASIF ALI

WILAYAT HUSSAIN

GHULAM SARWAR

ABDUL KAREEM

FAYAZ AHMAD

RASHEED AHMED

ATA MUHAMMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

95000173

95000038

95000159

95000213

95000809

95000135

95000058

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G.KHAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB  IRRIGATION

6 Case #  24B2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABBAS SHAKI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

NIAMAT ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

BAHAR SHAH

MALIK ZAMEER ABBAS

PEER BAKHSH

GHULAM MURTAZA

8

9

10

11

12

95000331

95000513

95000106

95000367

95000204

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


