## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G.KHAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 24B2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	95000325	1	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN FIAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	95000020	2	MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD UMAR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	95000003	3	MUHAMMAD YOUSIF LALOO	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	95000040	4	GHULAM YASIN MANZOOR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	95000870	5	MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	95000041	6	SAJJAD SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	95000173	7	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL WILAYAT HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	95000038	8	AHMAD BAKHSH GHULAM SARWAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	95000159	9	AKHTAR KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	95000213	10	INAYAT ULLAH FAYAZ AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	95000809	11	HASSAN RAZA RASHEED AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	95000135	12	MUHAMMAD QADEER ATA MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	95000058	13	ASIF ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G.KHAN - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	95000331	14	ABDUL MAJEED ABDUL REHMAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	95000513	15	MUHAMMAD UMAIR BAHAR SHAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	95000106	16	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABBAS SHAKI MALIK ZAMEER ABBAS	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	95000367	17	MUHAMMAD QASIM PEER BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	95000204	18	NIAMAT ULLAH GHULAM MURTAZA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 24B2018